

Scri. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6th on A/C Bill					
N/wt constn of H.L. R.C.C. bridge to 40th Kdajur Toln					
Agency + Shri Shakti constn					
Ag. No + 283/2001/2021-2022.					
Ag. Value + 583.71, 964.00					
date of agreement + 09-08-2021.					
date of completion + work in progress.					
Further measurement - Nil.					
for work done					
22-04-23					
J. B. Baskarathz.					

6th on A/C Bill					
Abstract of cost,					
(1/53) E/w in excavations for structure					
as per drawing - do - R.F.					
578.22 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 58					
@ 294.73/m ³					1,70,436.00
(2/54) P/L P.C.C. in levelling concrete - R.F.					
2383 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 58.					
@ 6170.17/m ³					1,43,950.00
(3/55) R.C.C. grade 130 to pile bottom					
complete - do - R.F.					
253.32 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 58					
@ 6842.59/m ³					1,73,377.50
(4/56) Bored cast in situ 135 grade R.C.C. pile					
416.00 m vide T.N.B Page 59					
@ 16521.98/m					6,87,314.00

Continuation

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/57) S.F.P. HYSD reinforcement					
231 foundry		do		E/R	
64.668 m ² vide T.N.B Page 59					
@ 538 48.07/m ²					3482.247.00
(6/58) P/V steel liner 10 mm thick do E/R					
9.94 m ² vide T.N.B Page 59					
@ 6454 9.15/m ²					641,619.00
(7/59) P/V comp temporary bench mark					
2 island		do		E/R	
2 nos vide T.N.B Page 59.					
@ 5541 6.60/m ²					110,833.00
(8/60) contn of one 200mm dia wire					
road		do		E/R	
43.50 m vide T.N.B Page 59.					
@ 3598.93/m ²					156,553.00
(9/95) Constg embankment with					
obtained from borrow pits do E/R					
900.00 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 59					
@ 128.05/m ³					169,245.00
(10/96) P/V R.C.C. do E/R					
20.00 m vide T.N.B Page 59					
@ 3777.35/m ²					75,547.00
(11/62) R.C.C grade 1302m sub structure					
do				E/R	
@ 4pb 5m length					
174.63 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 60					
@ 7091.60/m ³					12,32,406.00

Continuation

65

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22.) for 5m to 10m height.					
1.40m ³ vide T.N.B Page 60					
@ 7162.70/m ³					10,672.00
(12/63) R.C.C 135 grade 2nd sub-structure complete					
12.95m ³ vide T.N.B Page 60					
@ 7253.24/m ³					93,929.00
(13/64) S.F.P HYSD bar reinforcement 2nd sub structure - do - E/P.					
25.478 MT vide T.N.B Page 60					
@ 54,002.26/MT					1375,894.00
(14/64) S.F.P 2nd Position for					

Long Plot Pit bearing.					
18 NOS vide T.N.B Page 60					
@ 44956.91/NOS					8,09,224.00
(15/70) P/L R.C.C 2nd super structure - do - E/P.					
131.26m ³ vide T.N.B Page 60					
@ 7870.62/m ³					10,37,828.00
(16/71) S.F.P HYSD bar reinforcement 2nd super structure - do - E/P.					
16.854 MT vide T.N.B Page 60.					
@ 55203.51/MT					930,399.00
					Rs 190,68,277.00
Add GST @ 12%.			⊕		23,88,193.00
Add Labour chgs 1%.			⊕		190,683.00
Add design & fee			⊕		98,335.00

Continuation

216,45,388.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]